Service Coordination
Adult Team

Kristen Morris
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Amanda Brehm Megan Brush Ashley Bryan
Service Coordinator Service Coordinator Service Coordinator
Amanda.Brehm@Icountydd.org Megan.Brush@Icountydd.org Ashley.Bryan@Icountydd.org

Adult Team Leader and Assistant
Director of Service Coordination

Kristen.Morris@lcountydd.org

Christine Burkamp Robin Bussey Kelsey Coe
Service Coordinator Service Coordinator Service Coordinator
Christine.Burkamp@Icountydd.or Robin.Bussey@Icountydd.or Kelsey.Coe@Icountydd.org

- =
-

Y . 2%
Brenda Colley Nicole DiCenzo Beth Ford
Service Coordinator Service Coordinator Service Coordinator
Brenda.Colley@Icountydd.or Nicole.DiCenzo@Icountydd.org Beth.Ford@Icountydd.org
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116 N. 22nd Street Jo Henthorne Lynn Hersman Karla Lust
Newark, Ohio 43055

Service Coordinator Service Coordinator Service Coordinator
Phone: 740-349-6588 Jo.Henthorne@Icountydd.org Lynn.Hersman@Icountydd.org Karla.Lust@Icountydd.org
Fax: 740-322-6990
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Service Coordination
Adult Team

Kristen Morris

Katy Mitchem Silvia Murrey Brittany Park

Service Coordinator Service Coordinator Service Coordinator
Adult Team Leader and Assistant Katy. Mitchem@lcountydd.or Silvia.Murrey@Icountydd.or Brittany.Park@lcountydd.org

Director of Service Coordination

Kristen.Morris@lcountydd.org

Tiffany Rhoads Daryl Waterman Amanda Wilbur
Service Coordinator Service Coordinator Service Coordinator
Tiffany.Rhoads@Icountydd.org Daryl.Waterman@Icountydd.org Amanda.Wilbur@Icountydd.org

—«2‘1‘\ .

Louise Williams Danielle Yost

Service Coordinator Service Coordinator
LI C KI N G Louise. Williams@Icountydd.org Danielle. Yost@lcountydd.org

COUNTY

Board of
DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES

ADial g

LCBDD
116 N. 22nd Street

Newark, Ohio 43055 If you or a family member are supported by LCBDD and you are in an emergency situation after normal business hours,

please call 211 and ask for the LCBDD on-call service coordinator to be connected with someone from our agency to assist

Phone: 740-349-6588 you. Also If you are concerned that a person with developmental disabilities is being abused or neglected, please contact us

Fax: 740-322-6990 at 740-349-6588. or if it is after normal business hours, please call 740-345-4357 (211 if local ) and ask for the LCBDD on-call
service coordinator .
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